:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10123683

Oct 07, 2024 13:42 (UTC)

In epoch 316,365 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 326673 - 0.019298322 ETH®
47.74 USD

2 326674 - 0.019295009 ETH®
47.74 USD

3 326675 - 0.019353166 ETH®
47.88 USD

4 326676 - 0.019330488 ETH®
47.82 USD

S 326677 - 0.019233711 ETH®
47.58 USD

6 326678 - 0.019333597 ETH®
47.83 USD

7 326679 - 0.019261946 ETH®
47.65 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/10123683
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/316365
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/326673
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/326674
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/326675
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/326676
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/326677
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/326678
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/326679
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Validator Id

326680

326681

326682

326683

326684

326685

326686

326687

326688

Validator Id

257079

Amount

- 0.019311380
47.78 USD

- 0.019212179
47.53 USD

- 0.019302863
47.75 USD

- 0.019318578
47.79 USD

- 0.019317476
47.79 USD

- 0.065577630
162.25 USD

- 0.019348487
47.87 USD

- 0.019276487
47.69 USD

- 0.019302457
47.75 USD

Amount

+ 0.046208620
114.33 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/326680
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/326681
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/326682
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/326683
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/326684
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/326685
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/326686
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/326687
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/326688
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/257079

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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